NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR EVEN SEMESTER (2015-16)

B.Tech. M.Tech. MBA (Regular) MCA (Regular) MBA (SF) MCA (SF)
2nd 4th 6th 8th 2nd 4th 2nd 4th 2nd 4th 6th 2nd 4th 2nd 4th 6th

35000 35000 17500] 17500 35000 35000 35000| 35000 35000| 35000| 17500 50000 50000 50000| S0000| 50000

Courses

Semester

Tuition Fee

Student Activity Fee 2500 12500 2500] 2500 2500 2500 2500| 2500] 2500] 2500{ 2500[ 2500/ 2500 2500{ 2500{ 2500
Instt. Dev. Fund 2000 2000f 2000| 2000 2000 2000 2000] 2000] 2000| 2000{ 2000[ 2000{ 2000 2000{ 2000| 2000
Alumini Fee 250 0 0 0 250 0 250 0] 250 0 0 250 0 250 0 0
Total Fees (Day Scholar) 39750| 39500| 22000[ 22000{ 39750| 39500 39750| 39500( 39750( 39500| 22000( 54750 54500 54750| 54500( 54500
Total Fees for Hostelers ¢

For Triple Seater Room 41350| 41100] 23600] 23600| 41350 41100| 41350| 41100( 41350| 41100| 23600 56350| 56100| 56350| 56100| 56100
For Double Seater Room 41550| 41300( 23800| 23800| 41550 41300 41550| 41300| 41550( 41300| 23800| 56550| 56300| 56550| 56300| 56300
For Single Seater Room 42750| 42500| 25000 25000[ 42750] 42500| 42750| 42500| 42750| 42500| 25000| 57750| 57500| 57750 57500| 57500
Last Date without Late Fine : 11.01.2016

Last Date with late fine of Rs. 500: 15.01.2016

Note: 1. M.Tech. SC/ST Students are exempted from Tuition Fees.

2. Fees can only be deposited through Cash Challan/Demand Draft in favour of "the Director, NIT Kurukshetra" payable at Kurukshetra 'OR'

through Internet Banking Link with I-Collect Menu. QM
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

FEE'STRUCTURE FOR DA

SA STUDENTS FOR EVEN SEMESTER (2015-16)

Courses B.Tech. M.Tech.
Semester 2nd 4th 6th 8th 2nd 4th
Tuition Fee (in US$) > 3500 3500 3500 3500 3500 3500
Misc. Charges (in Rs.) ¢
Instt. Dev. Fund 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
Alumini Fee 250 0 0 0 250 0
Total Misc. Charges for Day Scholars - 4750 4500 4500 4500 4750 4500
Total Misc. Charges for Hostelers
For Triple Seater Room 6350 6100 6100 6100 ‘6350 6100
For Double Seater Room 6550 6300 6300 6300 6550 6300
For Single Seater Room 7750 7500 7500 7500 7750 7500
Last Date without Late Fine : 11.01.2016
Last Date with late fine of Rs. 500: 15.01.2016
Note: Candidates from SAARC Countries will be given 50% Concession on Tuition Fees.
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
KURUKSHETRA-136119

No.NITK/Acs./ 2 7 ‘ l/ . Dated 02.12.2015

FEE NOTIFICATION FOR PH.D STUDENTS FOR EVEN SEMESTER (2015-16)

The detail of fees of Ph.D (Full-Time) and Ph.D. (Part-time) students for Even

Seméster 2015-16 is as under: -

Ch. Head Ph.D (Full-Time) Ph.D (Part-time) & Others
Tuition Fees 7500-00 7500-00
Total Fees 7500-00 7500-00
Last Date without Fine 11.01.2016
Last Date with Fine of Rs. 500/- 15.01.2016
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